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Boys		200	Free	Relay
2020 District 12 Championship1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2020  1:25.60 F

Andrew	S.	Pave	(12) Kevin	M.	O'Dare	(12)Dan	J.	McBryan	(11) Liam	M.	Smith	(12)
Alex	J.	Patti		(12) Quinn	O.	Buck		(10) Tim	R.	Grossi		(10) Harry	E.	Hearn		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship2 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2020   1:29.54 F
William	T.	Clark	(09) Andrew	Kantner	(11)Luke	Denn	(10) Stephen	Lindsay	(12)
Frank	Lawson		(12) Michael	Bricker		(12) Michael	Kushnerick		(11) Michael	McCarthy		(12)

2020 District 12 Championship3 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020   1:31.89 F
Bryce	L.	U'Selis	(12) Austin	J.	Helmer	(11)Cody	J.	Kulick	(11) John	Lee	(11)
Kevin	M.	Gianoni		(12) Ryan	P.	O'Rourke		(11) John	E.	Murphy		(11) Jack	Crotty		(12)

2020 District 12 Championship4 Y A Relay COHS 2/14/2020   1:33.73 F
Stephen	Oberdorf	(11) Aidan	Wilson	(11)Ryan	Cox	(11) Donnie	Hunt	(11)
Aidan	Weidenmiller		(11) Henry	Schueren		(09) Ben	Bowdler		(11) Michael	Procopio		(12)

2020 Father Judge @ Holy Ghost Prep5 Y A Relay FRJDG 1/10/2020   1:35.00 F
Nikita	Timoshenko	(12) Tom	Lamplugh	(12)Christian	Batley	(12) Jeremy	J.	Cox	(11)

2020 District 12 Championship6 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2020   1:37.18 F
Matthew	G.	Smith	(11) Aidan	M.	Lynskey	(10)Andrew	J.	Lips	(10) Robert	C.	Fredricksdorf	(11)
Dan	J.	Spearing		(12) Brandon	S.	Fredericksdorf		(09)

2020 District 12 Championship7 Y A Relay RC 2/14/2020   1:38.74 F
James	McKeown	(12) Sean	Hamilton	(12)Ryan	M.	McHugh	(10) John	Gentile	(12)
Charles	Mikolajewski		(10) Aiden	McHugh		(09) Benjamin	Shine		(10) Cyrus	Booker	

2020 District 12 Championship8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2020   1:43.70 F
Jeffrey	Travers	(10) James	Bryan	(09)Andrew	Kaeser	(12) Joshua	Bryan	(12)
Master	Jones	IV		(10)

2020 District 12 Championship9 Y A Relay DP 2/14/2020   1:45.08 F
Reagan	Megow	(09) Evan	Tissue	(09)Kidder	Urban	(09) Liam	Sargent	(10)

2020 District 12 Championship10 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/14/2020   1:45.12 F
Kevin	Eng	(09) Kaveen	Harohalli	(11)Rory	MacDonald	(11) Colin	Flanagan	(11)
Kai	Mai		(11) Ethan	Soloway		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship11 Y A Relay NEHS 2/14/2020   1:46.44 F
Constantine	Buga	(10) Brian	Rebeiro	(09)Artiom	Butuc	(11) Enes	Mance	(11)

2020 District 12 Championship12 Y A Relay ACHS 2/14/2020   1:48.50 F
Ryan	Callahan	(09) Mark	Amlin	(12)Brendan	Gould	(12) Christopher	Holmes	(09)
William	Timothy		(12) Grant	Grube		(10)

2020 Public League Championship13 Y A Relay SLA 2/1/2020  1:55.00 F
Dayan	Parker	(10) Ian	Duffy	(09)Louis	Frechette	 Miles	Menasion	(10)

Boys		200	Medley	Relay
2020 District 12 Championship1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2020   1:33.41 F

Tim	R.	Grossi	(10) Alex	J.	Patti	(12)Kevin	M.	O'Dare	(12) Quinn	O.	Buck	(10)
Patrick	C.	Cunningham		(12) Andrew	S.	Pave		(12) Dan	J.	McBryan		(11) Paul	c.	Brosky		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/14/2020   1:38.47 F
Nikita	Timoshenko	(12) Tom	Lamplugh	(12)Jeremy	J.	Cox	(11) Joseph	Nescio	(11)
Tim	McGovern		(10) Christian	Batley		(12) Sean	Fitzpatrick		(10) Daniel	Mclernan		(11)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship3 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2020   1:42.89 F
Stephen	Lindsay	(12) John	F.	Clark	(10)Andrew	Kantner	(11) Michael	Bricker	(12)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship4 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020   1:45.12 F
Kevin	M.	Gianoni	(12) John	Lee	(11)Ryan	P.	O'Rourke	(11) Bryce	L.	U'Selis	(12)
Austin	J.	Helmer		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship5 Y A Relay COHS 2/14/2020   1:47.30 F
Ryan	Cox	(11) Donnie	Hunt	(11)Henry	Schueren	(09) Stephen	Oberdorf	(11)
Michael	Procopio		(12) Aidan	Weidenmiller		(11) Aidan	Wilson		(11) Dylan	Fisher		(12)

2020 Lansdale Catholic @ Wood6 Y A Relay WOOD 1/25/2020   1:48.94 F
Aidan	M.	Lynskey	(10) Matthew	G.	Smith	(11)Brandon	S.	Fredericksdorf	(09) Andrew	J.	Lips	(10)

2020 Roman @ Wood7 Y A Relay RC 2/1/2020   1:55.67 F
John	Gentile	(12) Ryan	M.	McHugh	(10)Charles	Mikolajewski	(10) James	McKeown	(12)
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2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2020   1:55.86 F
Jeffrey	Travers	(10) Andrew	Kaeser	(12)Master	Jones	IV	(10) Joshua	Bryan	(12)

2020 District 12 Championship9 Y A Relay NEHS 2/14/2020   1:55.91 F
Artiom	Butuc	(11) Maksym	Zabigaliuk	(11)Constantine	Buga	(10) Enes	Mance	(11)
Brian	Rebeiro		(09)

2020 District 12 Championship10 Y A Relay ACHS 2/14/2020   1:58.13 F
Brendan	Gould	(12) Jack	Goehringer	(12)Liam	Brady	(10) Christopher	Holmes	(09)
Mark	Amlin		(12) Ryan	Callahan		(09)

2020 District 12 Championship11 Y A Relay DP 2/14/2020   2:03.56 F
Reagan	Megow	(09) Liam	Sargent	(10)Kidder	Urban	(09) Evan	Tissue	(09)

2020 District 12 Championship12 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/14/2020   2:04.14 F
Kevin	Eng	(09) Rory	MacDonald	(11)Kaveen	Harohalli	(11) Colin	Flanagan	(11)
Kai	Mai		(11) Ethan	Soloway		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship13 Y A Relay SLA 2/14/2020   2:14.07 F
Dayan	Parker	(10) Miles	Menasion	(10)Ethan	Chen	(11) Ian	Duffy	(09)
Louis	Frechette	 Shuibe	Larabi	

Boys		400	Free	Relay
2020 District 12 Championship1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2020   3:06.42 F

Alex	J.	Patti	(12) Quinn	O.	Buck	(10)Andrew	S.	Pave	(12) Liam	M.	Smith	(12)
Connor	H.	Goodyear		(11) Harry	E.	Hearn		(11) Kevork	J.	Zeibari		(11) Tim	R.	Grossi		(10)

2020 District 12 Championship2 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2020   3:18.86 F
William	T.	Clark	(09) John	F.	Clark	(10)Patrick	D.	Casey	(10) Frank	Lawson	(12)
Luke	Denn		(10) Stephen	Lindsay		(12) Michael	Bricker		(12) Michael	Kushnerick		(11)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/14/2020   3:20.61 F
Tom	Lamplugh	(12) Nikita	Timoshenko	(12)Joseph	Nescio	(11) Jeremy	J.	Cox	(11)

2020 District 12 Championship4 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020   3:22.07 F
Bryce	L.	U'Selis	(12) Kevin	M.	Gianoni	(12)Cody	J.	Kulick	(11) John	Lee	(11)
Ryan	P.	O'Rourke		(11) Austin	J.	Helmer		(11) John	E.	Murphy		(11) Jack	Crotty		(12)

2020 District 12 Championship5 Y A Relay RC 2/14/2020 x 3:36.30 F
Ryan	M.	McHugh	(10) Sean	Hamilton	(12)Charles	Mikolajewski	(10) John	Gentile	(12)
Benjamin	Shine		(10) James	McKeown		(12) Owen	McDonnell	 Aiden	McHugh		(09)

2020 District 12 Championship6 Y A Relay COHS 2/14/2020   3:42.30 F
Michael	Procopio	(12) Anthony	Sandone	(11)Aidan	Wilson	(11) Henry	Schueren	(09)
Ben	Bowdler		(11) Dylan	Fisher		(12) Declan	Pennese		(11) Aidan	Weidenmiller		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship7 Y A Relay ACHS 2/14/2020   3:44.99 F
Jack	Goehringer	(12) Brendan	Gould	(12)Ryan	Callahan	(09) Liam	Brady	(10)
Mark	Amlin		(12) Christopher	Holmes		(09)

2020 Judge @ Wood8 Y A Relay WOOD 1/11/2020   3:47.63 F
Aidan	M.	Lynskey	(10) Brandon	S.	Fredericksdorf	(09)Andrew	J.	Lips	(10) Matthew	G.	Smith	(11)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship9 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2020   3:50.07 F
Jeffrey	Travers	(10) Master	Jones	IV	(10)James	Bryan	(09) Joshua	Bryan	(12)

2020 Devon Prep @ St. Joseph's Prep10 Y A Relay DP 12/11/2019  4:12.47 F
Reagan	Megow	(09) Kidder	Urban	(09)Gavin	S.	Smith	(09) Liam	Sargent	(10)


